
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911405047 Zago	
  Francesco ITA
2 11641000394 Kwa	
  Leung	
  Hong	
  Bryan	
  James SIN
3 11911101312 Issy	
  Rahim GBR
4 11131000422 Lee	
  CJ MAS
5 11911000085 Bullock	
  Marc GBR
5 11911303700 Croft	
  Paul GBR
7 11911101728 Erridge	
  Brandon GBR
7 XXX Kintrea	
  Kieran GBR
9 11911405044 Spokes	
  Jonathon GBR
9 11911405036 Martin	
  Robert GBR
9 XXX Bejan	
  Alex ROM
9 11911303477 Shikada	
  Mark GBR
13 11911405561 Chan	
  Jason GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20117800841 Ujuk	
  Natalie AUS
2 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR
3 XXX Melato	
  Francesca ITA
4 21911303708 Croft	
  Casi GBR
5 20711303507 Lenz	
  Jennifer GER
5 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR
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7 XXX Cheung	
  Natalie GBR
7 XXX Jonval	
  Alexine FRA
7 21911202687 Bates	
  Danielle GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Peters	
  Leon GBR M
2 21911405345 Lean	
  Alice GBR F
3 XXX Turner	
  Alexis GBR F
4 11911405029 Croft	
  Kyle GBR M
5 XXX Farrell	
  Leah GBR F
5 XXX Gillard	
  Courtney GBR F
7 XXX Norman	
  Owen GBR M
7 XXX Amstad	
  Zara SUI F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11131000422 Lee	
  CJ MAS
2 11911303700 Croft	
  Paul GBR
3 11911202439 McLaughlin	
  Gary GBR
4 11911405561 Chan	
  Jason GBR
5 11911405594 Kemp	
  Lewis GBR
6 XXX Bejan	
  Alex ROM
7 11641000394 Kwa	
  Leung	
  Hong	
  Bryan	
  James SIN
8 XXX Kintrea	
  Kieran GBR
9 11911101728 Erridge	
  Brandon GBR
10 11911303477 Shikada	
  Mark GBR
11 11911000085 Bullock	
  Marc GBR
12 XXX Gillard	
  Keith GBR
13 11911405044 Spokes	
  Jonathon GBR
14 XXX Farrell	
  Simon GBR
15 11911405036 Martin	
  Robert GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20117800841 Ujuk	
  Natalie AUS
2 21911101713 Mckenzie	
  Laura GBR
3 21911303708 Croft	
  Casi GBR
4 20711303507 Lenz	
  Jennifer GER
5 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Junior	
  Mixed

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 21911405345 Lean	
  Alice GBR F
2 XXX Norman	
  Owen GBR M
3 11911405029 Croft	
  Kyle GBR M
4 XXX Peters	
  Leon GBR M
5 XXX Turner	
  Alexis GBR F
6 XXX Farrell	
  Leah GBR F
7 XXX Barr	
  Joe GBR M
8 XXX Mehmet	
  Harvey GBR M
9 XXX Shaw	
  Richie GBR M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender Best	
  Jump
1 10911405047 Zago	
  Francesco ITA M 1.20
2 11911000085 Bullock	
  Marc GBR M 1.17
3 XXX Shaw	
  Richie GBR M 1.17
4 11921101710 Anderson	
  Paul GBR M 1.17
5 11911303700 Croft	
  Paul GBR M 1.10
6 11911101728 Erridge	
  Brandon GBR M 1.10
7 XXX Gillard	
  Keith GBR M 1.10
8 11911405036 Martin	
  Robert GBR M 1
9 XXX Barr	
  Joe GBR M 1
10 XXX Mehmet	
  Harvey GBR M 1.00
11 11911405594 Kemp	
  Lewis GBR M 1.00
12 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR F 0.9
13 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR F 0.80
14 XXX Peters	
  Leon GBR M 0.8
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